
Winona State () -vs- West Alabama ()
11/12/22 at Coliseo Ruben Rodriguez

 
 

 
 
Winona State 58

West Alabama 55

Date: 11/12/22
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: Coliseo Ruben Rodriguez

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Winona State 10 21 15 12 58
West Alabama 12 12 20 11 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Fech,Lauren 36 5-14 2-8 6-7 0-6 6 4 5 2 0 0 18
00 Riley,Caitlin 28 4-9 3-7 3-3 0-3 3 3 0 0 0 1 14
02 Carpenter,Emma 29 5-9 2-6 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 2 0 1 12
10 Dornfeld,Alex 28 2-7 0-2 2-4 0-8 8 3 1 2 0 3 6
13 Breunig,Naomi 2 2-8 0-3 1-1 2-2 4 2 0 2 1 0 5
30 Alexander,Vanessa 22 1-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 3
15 Sergio,Ava 26 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
03 Hahn,Lindsey 13 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0
20 Schrimpf,Kaitlyn 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
05 Schimenz,Mattie 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Markworth,Hailey 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-51 8-28 12-15 6-30 36 25 8 13 1 5 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-51   37.3 % 8-28   28.6 % 12-15   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Williams, Jala 33 4-18 2-4 8-10 1-2 3 2 5 1 0 3 18
2 Dent, Bria 37 5-17 0-0 6-9 5-11 16 3 1 2 0 0 16
12 Logsdon, Maryanne 32 3-10 2-5 3-4 0-4 4 4 1 2 1 0 11
34 Watts, Zoe 19 2-6 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 3 0 0 5
15 Jenkins, Aniyah 8 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 3
24 Noble , Ella 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
22 Dade, Aliyah 25 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Clark, Kamille 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
3 Barnes, Takesia 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-4 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 16-59 5-12 18-25 18-27 45 20 8 10 1 4 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-59   27.1 % 5-12   41.7 % 18-25   72.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
Winona State 10

West Alabama 12

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Fech,Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Riley,Caitlin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Carpenter,Emma 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Dornfeld,Alex 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Breunig,Naomi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Alexander,Vanessa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Sergio,Ava 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Hahn,Lindsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Schrimpf,Kaitlyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Schimenz,Mattie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Markworth,Hailey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Williams, Jala 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Dent, Bria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Logsdon, Maryanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Watts, Zoe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jenkins, Aniyah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Noble , Ella 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Dade, Aliyah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Clark, Kamille 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Barnes, Takesia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Box Score
Winona State 21

West Alabama 12

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Fech,Lauren 36 5-14 2-8 6-7 0-6 6 4 5 2 0 0 18
0 Riley,Caitlin 28 4-9 3-7 3-3 0-3 3 3 0 0 0 1 14
2 Carpenter,Emma 29 5-9 2-6 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 2 0 1 12
10 Dornfeld,Alex 28 2-7 0-2 2-4 0-8 8 3 1 2 0 3 6
13 Breunig,Naomi 2 2-8 0-3 1-1 2-2 4 2 0 2 1 0 5
30 Alexander,Vanessa 22 1-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 3
15 Sergio,Ava 26 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
3 Hahn,Lindsey 13 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0
20 Schrimpf,Kaitlyn 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 Schimenz,Mattie 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Markworth,Hailey 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-51 8-28 12-15 6-30 36 25 8 13 1 5 58
37.3 % 28.6 % 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Williams, Jala 33 4-18 2-4 8-10 1-2 3 2 5 1 0 3 18
2 Dent, Bria 37 5-17 0-0 6-9 5-11 16 3 1 2 0 0 16
12 Logsdon, Maryanne 32 3-10 2-5 3-4 0-4 4 4 1 2 1 0 11
34 Watts, Zoe 19 2-6 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 3 0 0 5
15 Jenkins, Aniyah 8 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 3
24 Noble , Ella 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
22 Dade, Aliyah 25 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Clark, Kamille 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
3 Barnes, Takesia 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-4 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 16-59 5-12 18-25 18-27 45 20 8 10 1 4 55
27.1 % 41.7 % 72.0 %


